2022 Giving Day Results

(ADACCV) Alcohol & Drug Abuse Council for the Concho Valley
A World for Children

ABC Center for Children with MHMR Svs for the Concho Valley
Adult Literacy Council of The Concho Valley
Alzheimer's Association

Ambleside School of San Angelo

American Cancer Society

American Heart Association

American Red Cross Texas Big Country Chapter
Amplification

Angelo Catholic School

Angelo Catholic School Scholarship Fund

Angelo Civic Theatre

Angelo State University Alumni Association
Angelo State University Athletics

Angelo State University Foundation, Inc.

Art in Uncommon Places

ASU Catholic Newman Center

Austin Elementary

Autism Alliance of the Concho Valley

Ballet San Angelo

Ballinger Cares

Ballinger Carnegie Library

Baptist Retirement Community

Baylor Collaborative on Hunger and Poverty/Kids Eat Free
Be Theatre

Bishop Street Recovery Ranch

Bluebonnet CASA

Bonham Elementary

Boy Scouts of America, Texas Southwest Council
Boys & Girls Club of Menard

Boys & Girls Club of San Angelo

Brady Hope from the Heart

Broken Arrow German Shepherd Rescue Ranch
Buffalo Soldiers Memorial

Calvary Chapel San Angelo

Cassie's Place

Catholic Outreach Services of San Angelo
Celebrating All Persevering Students

Children's Advocacy Center of Greater West Texas
Children's Bed Project

Children's Hope Residential Services, Inc.
Children's Miracle Network - Shannon Medical Center
Children's Organ Transplant Association

Christ the King Retreat Center

Christians In Action

Christoval Community Chamber
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Total Donation Amount
$117,085.00
$565.00
$2,115.00
$20,720.00
$1,315.00
$41,120.00
$1,125.00
$1,775.00
$1,545.00
$6,370.00
$109,650.00
$8,220.00
$13,865.00
$3,715.00
$15,520.00
$6,025.00
$19,670.00
$14,755.00
$1,270.00
$10,415.00
$25,102.56
$2,255.00
$1,000.00
$6,395.00
$5,080.00
$13,267.00
$32,675.00
$600.00
$2,075.00
$75,000.00
$12,115.00
$40,295.00
$4,225.00
$1,430.00
$6,890.00
$325.30
$31,000.00
$34,175.00
$16,225.00
$44,002.00
$12,856.00
$730.00
$16,358.00
$6,735.00
$2,065.00
$1,810.00
$1,737.00



Christoval Education Fund

Christoval Little League

Christoval Volunteer Fire Department, Inc

Civil Air Patrol, San Angelo Composite Squadron
Civil Air Patrol, Three Rivers Composite Squadron
CMC2 Rescue

Combat Veterans Motorcycle Assoc. Texas Chapter 23-12
Concho Valley Adult Protective Services Partners Board
Concho Valley Community Action Agency

Concho Valley Home for Girls/Children's Emergency Shelter
Concho Valley Master Gardeners

Concho Valley Medical Missions

Concho Valley PAWS

Concho Valley Regional Food Bank

Concho Valley Tennis Association

Concho Valley Turning Point

Congregation Beth Israel

Cornerstone Christian School

Cow Dog Rescue

Crime Stoppers of San Angelo, Inc.

Critter Shack

CURA Brasil

CV Biblical Counseling Center

CyberPatriots by San Angelo ISD

DESK (Donate Educational Supplies for Kids) San Angelo
Dove Creek Volunteer Fire Department

Downtown San Angelo, Inc.

Dunbar Library

Early-Redwine Child Care Center

Eaton Hill Nature Center & Preserve

Eldorado Service Center

Ezra Vision Ministries

Family Shelter

Federation of Texas A&M University Mothers' Club
Fellowship of Christian Athletes

First Christian Church - God's Storehouse

Fish'n with Docs Custom Rods and Fishing

Fort Chadbourne Foundation

Fort Concho National Historic Landmark

Fresh Start Ministries of San Angelo

Fresh Start of San Angelo

Friends of Art and Music Education (FAME)

Friends of Fairmount

Friends of G. Rollie White Complex, Inc.

Friends of San Angelo State Park

FUMC Sonora Methodist Day School

Galilee CDC Homeless Coalition

Galilee Community Development
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$30,710.00
$1,665.00
$6,780.00
$7,570.00
$1,470.00
$3,185.00
$1,055.00
$220.00
$3,020.00
$38,150.00
$1,735.00
$1,225.00
$43,570.00
$87,165.00
$775.00
$60,494.00
$7,130.00
$301,646.23
$4,055.00
$8,775.00
$65,715.00
$30,082.00
$29,005.00
$2,770.00
$12,202.00
$5,825.00
$5,195.00
$2,550.00
$4,860.00
$7,795.00
$6,205.00
$15,545.00
$28,125.00
$1,925.00
$8,305.00
$3,015.00
$170.00
$7,865.00
$12,160.00
$9,325.00
$1,370.00
$1,010.00
$6,400.00
$425.00
$5,381.00
$3,800.00
$455.00
$10,330.00



Girl Scouts of Central Texas

Grape Creek Education Foundation

Grape Creek Volunteer Fire Department

Grape Greek UMC-Loaves and Fishes Food Pantry
Green Apple Art Center

Growing Garden Cities, Inc

Habitat for Humanity Inc. San Angelo

Hands Of Mercy Cat Sanctuary

Heart of Texas Historical Museum

Helping Hands for the Elderly Inc. of Crockett County
Heritage Park

Hill Country Sheep and Goat Organization
Hospice of San Angelo

House of Faith

Houze of Power

Howard College San Angelo Foundation

James Phillips Williams Memorial Foundation
Joseph Thomas Foundation

Joshua 1:2 Fellowship

Junction Community After School Program & Family Center
Junior League of San Angelo

Kara Smiles Fund

Keep San Angelo Beautiful

Keepers of Hope

Kiwanis Club of San Angelo Charitable Fund
Knickerbocker Community Center

La Esperanza Clinic, Inc.

Lace Warriors

Lake View Bible Church

Laura W. Bush Institute for Women's Health - ASU
Legal Aid of Northwest Texas

Make-A-Wish North Texas

McCulloch County Library Association Inc.
McCulloch County Resource Center

Meals For The Elderly

Menard Youth Initiative

Mighty Waters

MLK Park Restroom Project Fund

Mount Carmel Hermitage

Mustard Seed Pantry

NAMI San Angelo TX

New Beginnings Animal Rescue

New Horizons Ranch & Center, Inc.

New Journey San Angelo

North Angelo Branch Library

Old Central Firehouse First Responders Scholarship Fund
Open Arms Rape Crisis Center & LGBT+ Services
OUMC Loaves and Fishes
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$5,035.00
$3,465.00
$6,250.00
$3,885.00
$1,600.00
$5,671.00
$22,105.00
$6,850.00
$970.00
$3,035.00
$11,265.00
$7,410.00
$11,430.00
$176,100.00
$11,245.00
$15,290.80
$8,410.00
$4,930.00
$27,995.00
$1,500.00
$9,775.00
$345.00
$2,299.00
$6,000.00
$925.00
$1,000.00
$6,930.00
$1,335.00
$2,965.00
$6,755.00
$670.00
$150.00
$1,495.00
$4,350.00
$167,426.00
$1,900.00
$5,500.00
$1,195.00
$29,431.00
$4,135.00
$340.00
$1,375.00
$10,240.00
$1,485.00
$16,032.00
$3,925.00
$7,390.00
$6,090.09



Ozona Community Center

Parks and Recreation, City of San Angelo
People/Plant Connection

Playland Communities Foundation

Potter's Hand Christian School

Pregnancy Help Center of Concho Valley
Project Dignidad

Railway Museum of San Angelo

Rainbow Room

Responsive Education Solutions

Restoring Bronte Foundation

RL4Restoration Foundation

Rodney Floyd Special Needs Children’s Fund
Rust Street Ministries

Safety City of San Angelo

San Angelo A&M Club Scholarship Fund

San Angelo Area Foundation

San Angelo Art Club, Inc.

San Angelo Blues Society

San Angelo Broadway Academy Youth Theatre
San Angelo Christian Academy

San Angelo Clubhouse

San Angelo Community Band

San Angelo Cultural Affairs Council

San Angelo Cultural District

San Angelo Diabetes Coalition

San Angelo Early Childhood Center

San Angelo Genealogical and Historical Society
San Angelo Hispanic Heritage Museum & Cultural Center
San Angelo Home School Sports Association
San Angelo Lions Charities

San Angelo Museum of Fine Arts

San Angelo Performing Arts Center

San Angelo Project Graduation

San Angelo READS! Literacy Initiative by San Angelo ISD
San Angelo Schools Foundation

San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Association
San Angelo Symphony

San Angelo Symphony Guild, LLC

San Angelo YMCA

Santa Rita Campus Project

Sara's Shared Dream: Feeding McCulloch County
Senior Life Ministries

Sentinel Foundation

Sierra Vista Child Development Center

Sonora Research Station Endowment

Sonrisas Therapeutic Riding, Inc.

St. Ambrose Youth
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$7,035.00
$360.00
$2,185.00
$9,765.00
$2,955.00
$156,518.78
$4,910.00
$3,725.00
$11,016.09
$530.00
$245.00
$350.00
$4,735.00
$115,905.00
$975.00
$5,860.00
$14,285.00
$360.00
$2,000.00
$6,520.00
$197,045.00
$1,655.00
$1,275.00
$1,580.00
$900.00
$3,541.69
$5,260.00
$1,495.00
$1,360.00
$510.00
$2,765.00
$7,670.00
$10,770.00
$1,560.00
$1,520.00
$10,555.00
$17,248.00
$22,850.00
$3,350.00
$91,030.00
$5,335.50
$4,690.00
$4,520.00
$770.00
$4,445.00
$3,100.00
$29,635.00
$555.00



St. John's Episcopal Church

St. Luke UMC Christian Child Development Center
St. Margaret of Scotland Catholic Church

St. Paul Presbyterian Church

STARBASE Goodfellow

Sterling City FUMC Pre-school

Sutton County Food Pantry and Resource Center
Sutton County Health Foundation

Texas Exes - San Angelo Chapter

Texas Ramp Project

The Eden Public Library

The Firefighters Closet

The Garden Kingdom Mastery Academy

The House of Jireh Ministires

The Salvation Army-Concho Valley

The Wall Parent Teacher Organization

The WHIT Program, Inc.

Through God Comes Justice Ministries, Inc
TLCA San Angelo

Tom Green 4-H Scholarship Foundation

Tom Green County 4-H

Tom Green County Friends of the Library

Tom Green County Youth Livestock Association
Trinity Lutheran School

United Way of the Concho Valley

U-Turn for Christ San Angelo

VFW Post 1815

Vision With A Purpose

Volunteer Services Council for San Angelo State Supported Living
Wall Class of "68 Scholarship Fund

Wall Education Foundation

Wesley Trinity Daily Bread Program

West Texas Boys Ranch

West Texas Counseling & Guidance

West Texas Lighthouse for the Blind

West Texas Rehabilitation Center

Western Texas Lions Eye Bank Alliance

Young Life
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13
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11
48

$15,000.00
$4,025.00
$1,050.00
$27,900.33
$2,055.00
$21,406.00
$6,350.00
$4,825.00
$21,435.00
$1,045.00
$5,270.00
$3,195.00
$10,660.00
$3,420.00
$26,835.00
$200.00
$6,400.00
$11,070.00
$125,250.00
$1,100.00
$1,945.00
$1,160.00
$150.00
$9,250.00
$27,550.00
$1,050.00
$495.00
$1,840.00
$1,600.00
$8,550.00
$2,800.00
$66,790.00
$75,000.00
$53,125.00
$1,445.00
$60,125.00
$1,475.00
$17,405.00



