2022 Giving Day Results	Total Gifts	Total Donation Amount
(ADACCV) Alcohol & Drug Abuse Council for the Concho Valley	72	\$117,085.00
A World for Children	8	\$565.00
ABC Center for Children with MHMR Svs for the Concho Valley	13	\$2,115.00
Adult Literacy Council of The Concho Valley	108	\$20,720.00
Alzheimer's Association	16	\$1,315.00
Ambleside School of San Angelo	109	\$41,120.00
American Cancer Society	7	\$1,125.00
American Heart Association	7	\$1,775.00
American Red Cross Texas Big Country Chapter	9	\$1,545.00
Amplification	11	\$6,370.00
Angelo Catholic School	137	\$109,650.00
Angelo Catholic School Scholarship Fund	15	\$8,220.00
Angelo Civic Theatre	169	\$13,865.00
Angelo State University Alumni Association	21	\$3,715.00
Angelo State University Athletics	30	\$15,520.00
Angelo State University Foundation, Inc.	23	\$6,025.00
Art in Uncommon Places	87	\$19,670.00
ASU Catholic Newman Center	30	\$14,755.00
Austin Elementary	30	\$1,270.00
Autism Alliance of the Concho Valley	34	\$10,415.00
Ballet San Angelo	171	\$25,102.56
Ballinger Cares	13	\$2,255.00
Ballinger Carnegie Library	14	\$1,000.00
Baptist Retirement Community	41	\$6,395.00
Baylor Collaborative on Hunger and Poverty/Kids Eat Free	23	\$5,080.00
Be Theatre	194	\$13,267.00
Bishop Street Recovery Ranch	55	\$32,675.00
Bluebonnet CASA	3	\$600.00
Bonham Elementary	29	\$2,075.00
Boy Scouts of America, Texas Southwest Council	104	\$75,000.00
Boys & Girls Club of Menard	32	\$12,115.00
Boys & Girls Club of San Angelo	70	\$40,295.00
Brady Hope from the Heart	4	\$4,225.00
Broken Arrow German Shepherd Rescue Ranch	26	\$1,430.00
Buffalo Soldiers Memorial	57	\$6,890.00
Calvary Chapel San Angelo	4	\$325.30
Cassie's Place	161	\$31,000.00
Catholic Outreach Services of San Angelo	85	\$34,175.00
Celebrating All Persevering Students	84	\$16,225.00
Children's Advocacy Center of Greater West Texas	114	\$44,002.00
Children's Bed Project	71	\$12,856.00
Children's Hope Residential Services, Inc.	5	\$730.00
Children's Miracle Network - Shannon Medical Center	31	\$16,358.00
Children's Organ Transplant Association	41	\$6,735.00
Christ the King Retreat Center	12	\$2,065.00
Christians In Action	11	\$1,810.00
Christoval Community Chamber	15	\$1,737.00

Christoval Education Fund	20	¢20.710.00
Christoval Education Fund Christoval Little League	20 10	\$30,710.00 \$1,665.00
•	32	\$6,780.00
Christoval Volunteer Fire Department, Inc	22	\$7,570.00
Civil Air Patrol, Three Rivers Composite Squadron	11	\$1,470.00
Civil Air Patrol, Three Rivers Composite Squadron CMC2 Rescue	29	\$3,185.00
	7	\$1,055.00
Combat Veterans Motorcycle Assoc. Texas Chapter 23-12 Concho Valley Adult Protective Services Partners Board	5	\$1,033.00
Concho Valley Community Action Agency	31	\$3,020.00
Concho Valley Home for Girls/Children's Emergency Shelter	60	\$38,150.00
Concho Valley Master Gardeners	22	\$1,735.00
Concho Valley Medical Missions	7	\$1,733.00
Concho Valley PAWS	211	\$43,570.00
Concho Valley Regional Food Bank	151	\$43,370.00
Concho Valley Tennis Association	7	\$775.00
Concho Valley Turning Point	244	\$60,494.00
Congregation Beth Israel	45	\$7,130.00
Cornerstone Christian School	296	\$301,646.23
Cow Dog Rescue	47	\$4,055.00
Crime Stoppers of San Angelo, Inc.	45	\$8,775.00
Critter Shack	43 175	\$65,715.00
CURA Brasil	114	\$30,082.00
CV Biblical Counseling Center	113	\$29,005.00
CyberPatriots by San Angelo ISD	9	\$2,770.00
DESK (Donate Educational Supplies for Kids) San Angelo	34	\$12,202.00
Dove Creek Volunteer Fire Department	23	\$5,825.00
Downtown San Angelo, Inc.	29	\$5,195.00
Dunbar Library	18	\$2,550.00
Early-Redwine Child Care Center	6	\$4,860.00
Eaton Hill Nature Center & Preserve	31	\$7,795.00
Eldorado Service Center	13	\$6,205.00
Ezra Vision Ministries	13	\$15,545.00
Family Shelter	46	\$28,125.00
Federation of Texas A&M University Mothers' Club	22	\$1,925.00
Fellowship of Christian Athletes	26	\$8,305.00
First Christian Church - God's Storehouse	29	\$3,015.00
Fish'n with Docs Custom Rods and Fishing	5	\$170.00
Fort Chadbourne Foundation	23	\$7,865.00
Fort Concho National Historic Landmark	66	\$12,160.00
Fresh Start Ministries of San Angelo	70	\$9,325.00
Fresh Start of San Angelo	9	\$1,370.00
Friends of Art and Music Education (FAME)	10	\$1,010.00
Friends of Fairmount	29	\$6,400.00
Friends of G. Rollie White Complex, Inc.	4	\$425.00
Friends of San Angelo State Park	54	\$5,381.00
FUMC Sonora Methodist Day School	22	\$3,800.00
Galilee CDC Homeless Coalition	9	\$455.00
Galilee Community Development	36	\$10,330.00
Sames Sommanity Development	30	710,330.00

CHC. In Control To an	24	¢5.025.00
Girl Scouts of Central Texas	24	\$5,035.00
Grape Creek Education Foundation	13	\$3,465.00
Grape Creek Volunteer Fire Department	25	\$6,250.00
Grape Greek UMC-Loaves and Fishes Food Pantry	18	\$3,885.00
Green Apple Art Center	10	\$1,600.00
Growing Garden Cities, Inc	30	\$5,671.00
Habitat for Humanity Inc. San Angelo	44	\$22,105.00
Hands Of Mercy Cat Sanctuary	73	\$6,850.00
Heart of Texas Historical Museum	10	\$970.00
Helping Hands for the Elderly Inc. of Crockett County	24	\$3,035.00
Heritage Park	30	\$11,265.00
Hill Country Sheep and Goat Organization	21	\$7,410.00
Hospice of San Angelo	57	\$11,430.00
House of Faith	338	\$176,100.00
Houze of Power	39	\$11,245.00
Howard College San Angelo Foundation	97	\$15,290.80
James Phillips Williams Memorial Foundation	30	\$8,410.00
Joseph Thomas Foundation	10	\$4,930.00
Joshua 1:2 Fellowship	25	\$27,995.00
Junction Community After School Program & Family Center	4	\$1,500.00
Junior League of San Angelo	92	\$9,775.00
Kara Smiles Fund	7	\$345.00
Keep San Angelo Beautiful	24	\$2,299.00
Keepers of Hope	41	\$6,000.00
Kiwanis Club of San Angelo Charitable Fund	15	\$925.00
Knickerbocker Community Center	5	\$1,000.00
La Esperanza Clinic, Inc.	75	\$6,930.00
Lace Warriors	10	\$1,335.00
Lake View Bible Church	17	\$2,965.00
Laura W. Bush Institute for Women's Health - ASU	16	\$6,755.00
Legal Aid of Northwest Texas	7	\$670.00
Make-A-Wish North Texas	4	\$150.00
McCulloch County Library Association Inc.	14	\$1,495.00
McCulloch County Resource Center	17	\$4,350.00
Meals For The Elderly	268	\$167,426.00
Menard Youth Initiative	10	\$1,900.00
Mighty Waters	20	\$5,500.00
MLK Park Restroom Project Fund	12	\$1,195.00
Mount Carmel Hermitage	102	\$29,431.00
Mustard Seed Pantry	20	\$4,135.00
NAMI San Angelo TX	12	\$340.00
New Beginnings Animal Rescue	24	\$1,375.00
New Horizons Ranch & Center, Inc.	5	\$10,240.00
New Journey San Angelo	10	\$1,485.00
North Angelo Branch Library	37	\$16,032.00
Old Central Firehouse First Responders Scholarship Fund	9	\$3,925.00
Open Arms Rape Crisis Center & LGBT+ Services	49	\$7,390.00
OUMC Loaves and Fishes	30	\$6,090.09

Ozona Community Contor	33	\$7.025.00
Ozona Community Center Parks and Recreation, City of San Angelo		\$7,035.00 \$360.00
People/Plant Connection	24	\$2,185.00
Playland Communities Foundation	36	\$9,765.00
Potter's Hand Christian School	13	\$2,955.00
Pregnancy Help Center of Concho Valley	421	\$156,518.78
	32	\$4,910.00
Project Dignidad Railway Museum of San Angele	37	\$3,725.00
Railway Museum of San Angelo Rainbow Room	51	\$11,016.09
		• •
Responsive Education Solutions	8	\$530.00
Restoring Bronte Foundation	4	\$245.00
RL4Restoration Foundation	4	\$350.00
Rodney Floyd Special Needs Children's Fund	14	\$4,735.00
Rust Street Ministries	154	\$115,905.00
Safety City of San Angelo	8	\$975.00
San Angelo A&M Club Scholarship Fund	15	\$5,860.00
San Angelo Area Foundation	23	\$14,285.00
San Angelo Art Club, Inc.	4	\$360.00
San Angelo Blues Society	5	\$2,000.00
San Angelo Broadway Academy Youth Theatre	68	\$6,520.00
San Angelo Christian Academy	196	\$197,045.00
San Angelo Clubhouse	19	\$1,655.00
San Angelo Community Band	9	\$1,275.00
San Angelo Cultural Affairs Council	16	\$1,580.00
San Angelo Cultural District	6	\$900.00
San Angelo Diabetes Coalition	7	\$3,541.69
San Angelo Early Childhood Center	21	\$5,260.00
San Angelo Genealogical and Historical Society	13	\$1,495.00
San Angelo Hispanic Heritage Museum & Cultural Center	16	\$1,360.00
San Angelo Home School Sports Association	6	\$510.00
San Angelo Lions Charities	17	\$2,765.00
San Angelo Museum of Fine Arts	55	\$7,670.00
San Angelo Performing Arts Center	83	\$10,770.00
San Angelo Project Graduation	9	\$1,560.00
San Angelo READS! Literacy Initiative by San Angelo ISD	17	\$1,520.00
San Angelo Schools Foundation	117	\$10,555.00
San Angelo Stock Show and Rodeo Association	11	\$17,248.00
San Angelo Symphony	46	\$22,850.00
San Angelo Symphony Guild, LLC	21	\$3,350.00
San Angelo YMCA	145	\$91,030.00
Santa Rita Campus Project	59	\$5,335.50
Sara's Shared Dream: Feeding McCulloch County	16	\$4,690.00
Senior Life Ministries	29	\$4,520.00
Sentinel Foundation	5	\$770.00
Sierra Vista Child Development Center	27	\$4,445.00
Sonora Research Station Endowment	6	\$3,100.00
Sonrisas Therapeutic Riding, Inc.	63	\$29,635.00
St. Ambrose Youth	7	\$555.00

St. John's Episcopal Church	33	\$15,000.00
St. Luke UMC Christian Child Development Center	11	\$4,025.00
St. Margaret of Scotland Catholic Church	9	\$1,050.00
St. Paul Presbyterian Church	138	\$27,900.33
STARBASE Goodfellow	12	\$2,055.00
Sterling City FUMC Pre-school	44	\$21,406.00
Sutton County Food Pantry and Resource Center	9	\$6,350.00
Sutton County Health Foundation	6	\$4,825.00
Texas Exes - San Angelo Chapter	36	\$21,435.00
Texas Ramp Project	11	\$1,045.00
The Eden Public Library	13	\$5,270.00
The Firefighters Closet	9	\$3,195.00
The Garden Kingdom Mastery Academy	46	\$10,660.00
The House of Jireh Ministires	11	\$3,420.00
The Salvation Army-Concho Valley	38	\$26,835.00
The Wall Parent Teacher Organization	4	\$200.00
The WHIT Program, Inc.	37	\$6,400.00
Through God Comes Justice Ministries, Inc	103	\$11,070.00
TLCA San Angelo	49	\$125,250.00
Tom Green 4-H Scholarship Foundation	5	\$1,100.00
Tom Green County 4-H	10	\$1,945.00
Tom Green County Friends of the Library	18	\$1,160.00
Tom Green County Youth Livestock Association	4	\$150.00
Trinity Lutheran School	56	\$9,250.00
United Way of the Concho Valley	95	\$27,550.00
U-Turn for Christ San Angelo	12	\$1,050.00
VFW Post 1815	6	\$495.00
Vision With A Purpose	12	\$1,840.00
Volunteer Services Council for San Angelo State Supported Living	16	\$1,600.00
Wall Class of "68 Scholarship Fund	9	\$8,550.00
Wall Education Foundation	12	\$2,800.00
Wesley Trinity Daily Bread Program	70	\$66,790.00
West Texas Boys Ranch	105	\$75,000.00
West Texas Counseling & Guidance	143	\$53,125.00
West Texas Lighthouse for the Blind	13	\$1,445.00
West Texas Rehabilitation Center	83	\$60,125.00
Western Texas Lions Eye Bank Alliance	11	\$1,475.00
Young Life	48	\$17,405.00